
PRICE LEVEL* Southern 
Utah

Cal, WSU, 
Utah, Arizona

Oregon 
State Nebraska

Sideline $49 $79 $129

Goaline 
Lower Corner $44 $69 $109

Endzone 
Middle Corner $39 $59 $99

Upper Corner $34 $49 $79

Home
Southern Utah Saturday, September 2

Nebraska Saturday, September 9

California Saturday, September 30

Washington State Saturday, October 7

Utah Saturday, October 28

Arizona Saturday, November 18

Oregon State Saturday, November 25

Away*

Wyoming $83 Saturday, September 16

Arizona State $53 Saturday, September 23

Stanford $73 Saturday, October 14

UCLA $97 Saturday, October 21

Washington $98 Saturday, November 4

*Prices do not include per ticket fees

MINI
PLAN
ONLY


